COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1451/647

2 U1609/521

3 U0198/533

4 U0043/558

5 U0025/745

6 U0966/506

7 U1035/511

8 U0850/567

9 U0069/589

10 U0962/674

11 U1144/537

12 U0938/580

13 U0178/572

14 U0043/531

15 U0952/522

16 U1379/856

17 U0192/511

18 U0184/515

19 U2317/573

20 U2032/710

21 U0252/529

22 U1058/567

23 U2317/531

24 U1288/552

25 U1286/503

26 U0630/664

27 U0097/529

28 U0077/757

29 U0367/509

30 U0184/587

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MARKETING (MUBS)

BME

NAME

NYAKATO Evelyne

URINGTHO Innocent Timothy

NAKIWERE Doreen

KISEKKA Nicholas

NAMATOVU Shamim

KABUGO Jonathan

KAUMA Amina

TINO Esther

NAMAGEMBE Shinah Nankya

MUGABE John

MUSINGUZI Nicholas

KARUNGI Angline Atuheire

NALUWU Joviah Miermbe

KAUMA Clare

GUMINKIRIZA Judith

BUYINZA Joseph

ATHIENO Hope Frances

KAKANDE Augustine

RHINDA Mustafa

SEMBIRO Timothy

NNASIMBWA Lindah

KABAHUMA Lydia

ALUPO Mary

KIWALABYE Briton

MUSINGUZI Ivan

KATURAMU Robinah

NAKAWALA Winnie Barbra

NAKAZIBA Zurah

NAHURIRA Ruth

MUTUMBA lvan

Al Yr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2009

2013

2013

2005

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

55

43

55

33

16

55

36

22

16

67

69

37

25

65

93

85

16

16

69

32

55

13

54

16

13

13

17

54

12

55

SCHOOL

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

NAALYA SSS

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE, NSUBE

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.THOMAS AQUINAS SS, KAWEMPE

HAMDAN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

KIREKA HIGH SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!1

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KENNEDY SS, KAMPALA

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

ST.BALIKUDDEMBE SS MITALAMARIA

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

MARY REPARATRIX T.C., ENTEBBE

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

KISUBI MAPEERA S S

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAGAMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.BALIKUDDEMBE SS MITALAMARIA

51.7

49.9

46.7

464

45.2

43.5

41.3

41.2

40.9

40.9

40.7

40.5

40.1

39.2

39.1

38.9

38.6

38.5

38.4

38.1

38.1

38

37.8

37.7

375

375

37.4

37.4

37.3

37.3



31 U0065/564

32 U1144/542

33 U0746/569

34 U2113/504

35 U0053/875

36 U1104/502

37 U0169/503

38 U0080/656

39 U1609/535

40 U2236/718

41 U1609/600

42 U1058/688

43 U1451/626

44 U1147/675

45 U1815/580

46 U0056/501

47 U0848/538

48 U0025/544

49 U0009/572

50 U0197/557

51 U0025/768

52 U1611/720

53 U0077/752

54 U0069/853

55 U1379/936

56 U2789/544

57 U0763/819

58 U1891/520

59 U0031/583

60 U0956/727

61 U0742/607

62 U2338/716

63 U0021/528

64 U0046/510

65 U0989/503

66 U1917/503

67 U0009/532

68 U2413/613

NSUBUGA Albert David

NABUKWASI Betty

NAKINTU Mariam

NAMULEME Scovia

NSADHU Collins

ABER Patricia Onen

ACULEERA Harriet

MUGUME Allan

ONEGI Walter

BAWOZA Sharon

KIGGUNDU Martin Francis

MUWONGE Evelyn

APIO Judith

NALUBEGA Samalie Kutesa

KIRUMIRA Derrick Paul

ACHORA Fiona

MUGABE Rorand Magezi

KASULE Ashiraf

NINSIIMA Charity

NAMAGANDA Vanessa

SSEKIMPI Ismael

AHABWE Pamella

NALWANGA Hajarah

KASIRIVU William

AINEBYOONA Mukama

KIHZA Sam

MIGABO Ronald

ZZINGA Yafeesi

TUMURAMYE Yona

NUWAGABA Allan

TONDO Hussein

NAWOOVA Olga Ruth

MUKWANYA Brian

AYEBARE Claret Baraba

AGABA Happy

NAMAKOYE Lilian

AYESIGAMUKAMA Marion

UWERA Ruheke Mollyce Emma

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

1995

2013

2013

2013

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

16

36

16

16

11

08

09

50

43

55

16

16

31

55

55

08

50

37

06

55

42

06

55

42

55

11

55

42

18

37

16

16

16

06

09

36

06

26

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL

CITYLAND COLLEGE, MATUGGA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

NAALYA SSS

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

NAALYA SSS

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

P.M.M GIRLS' SCHOOL, JINJA

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL ANNEX

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MPOMA ROYAL COLLEGE

ST LEO'S COLLEGE, KYEGOBE

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

MUKITALE DEV. FOUND. SS

ST.JOHN'S, WAKISO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

KISORO VISION

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36



69 U0760/532

70 U0050/566

71 U0763/794

72 U0801/700

73 U0742/658

74 U0959/546

75 U0080/647

76 U0197/593

77 U1379/775

78 U1152/514

79 U0742/558

80 U0960/558

81 U0336/706

82 U1379/690

83 U2877/509

84 U1379/756

85 U1066/535

86 U0337/560

87 U2059/515

88 U1891/503

89 U0009/513

90 U0739/530

91 U0249/563

92 UQ742/570

93 U0839/551

94 U1034/579

95 U0959/608

96 U1193/557

97 U2929/659

98 U0009/539

99 U1441/564

100 U0801/692

101 U1611/668

102 U1354/599

103 U2010/507

104 U1411/523

105 U2338/508

KATUMWESIGE Crispus

NAMBAFU Moreen

KOJOKI Liberty Flavia

NAMIREMBE Phiona Faith E

NALULE Shamim Rehema

ANYAIT Catherine

KOMUNSI Monic

NAKALANZI Recheal

NABAWEESI Tracy

MUSIIME Andrew

AMOKOL Modesta Mary

NAKATO Serina

AMELLA Margaret

MATOVU Harris

KADE Jackline Jibi

EJULU Arango Sandra

KIBERU Jullius

NIWABIINE Samson

NAJJUKO Margret Kwagala

WAKOKO Sam

AMUTUHAIRE Natweta

KIIZA Lillian

NSEREKO Joseph

SSAJJABI Shagif Yiga

KIYIMBA Yasin

MAYAMBALA Joseph

KIBOMBO John

BATTE Mike

BAKYAYITA Robert

KAMWINE Ruth

SEKITTO Abasi

KATUSHABE Stella

NAMAWA Reagan

NAMAGANDA Esther

ZALWANGO Catherine Yvonne

WANYANA Flavia

ADEKE Deborah

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

2012

2011

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

34

87

01

55

16

67

50

32

85

06

52

49

54

16

85

14

16

65

49

36

46

35

55

16

33

55

42

32

33

21

46

19

36

23

55

55

29

MASINDI HALL

TORORO GIRLS' SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

NAMIRYANGO SS

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

MAKERERE HIGHWAY COLLEGE

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

KISOWERA SS

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

LUGAZI HOMESTONE SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ST. CATHERINE SS, NABBINGO

RUYONZA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. MARY'S MBUYE HIGH SCHOOL

MPOMA ROYAL COLLEGE

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JIN

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

NAMIRYANGO SS

PROGRESSIVE BRIGHT SS MUKONO

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

BASAJJABALABA SEC. SCH.

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

TRINITY SENIOR ACADEMY

ST.LUCIA HILL SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

35

35



106 U0055/807

107 U0065/530

108 U0938/701

109 U0897/535

110 U0249/538

111 U0077/579

112 U1609/695

113 U1609/602

114 U2425/517

115 U0025/749

116 U1665/550

117 U1354/871

118 U0816/570

119 U2929/648

120 U0802/544

121 U0346/520

122 U1380/516

123 U0346/503

124 U0956/587

125 U1300/638

126 U2236/540

127 U0070/586

128 U0001/506

129 U0959/512

130 U0025/692

131 U1216/519

132 U1379/688

133 U0540/509

134 U0198/524

135 U0803/581

136 U0953/559

137 U0512/602

138 U1058/627

139 U0742/795

140 U1664/548

141 U2160/513

142 U1542/542

143 U0896/571

NAMUBIRU Lydia

KWAKIIRA Sheila Rukundo

BIMANYWARUGABA Allan

ZAWEDDE Siima

MUGERWA Andrew

KALEMA Greffin

AKURE lIsaac

JURUA Judith

NYANZI Lincoln

NAMUYANJA Norah Aliyah

MUHANGUZI Japhet Higiro

SENTAMU Simon Peter

ALABA Edith

BIRUNGI Jonathan

NAKIMBUGWE Bridget

MUZAHURA Ambrose

HASAHYA Doreen

AHIKIRE Anthony

BYENSI Mathius

SEMANDA Jib

MUWANGUZI Emmanuel

IRUMBA Christopher

MIREMBE Grace

LOMOKOL Sabena

KABUUSU Fahad

ADOYO Benard

KASOOBA Hermanson

MUY ANJA Reagan Richard

KANSIIME Millian

MPAGI Ivan

SSENKASI Robert

NABATANZI Hajarah

KATENDE Faizal

ATIM Judith

BWANIKA Bernard

JEMBA Brian

MAGGWA Andrew

BAIGEREZA Richard

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2007

2013

2008

2013

2011

2013

2012

2013

81

112

06

16

55

65

29

39

16

11

51

49

64

06

55

46

63

37

98

37

75

98

55

105

16

14

35

55

46

55

49

55

16

08

55

55

16

55

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENY!1

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

NAALYA SSS

TEMPLE HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

HANA MIXED SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MPOMA SCHOOL

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S VOC. SCH., MBARARA

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

ST.JOSEPH'S VOC. SCH., MBARARA

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

HILLSIDE ACADEMY SS, ITOJO

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

NYAKASURA SCHOOL

AGA KHAN HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

SACRED HEART SEM. MUBENDE

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE, NSUBE

NOAH'S ARK SEC. SCHOOL KAMPALA

AIDAN COLLEGE, KAMPALA

NAMAGABI S S

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

HOPE BOARDING SS,LUTEMBE

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

34

34

34

34

34

34



144 U0857/596

145 U0220/515

146 U1828/654

147 U0165/529

148 U1312/514

149 U1612/552

150 U1451/654

151 U1354/681

152 U0896/610

153 U0007/585

154 U1879/801

155 U0108/552

156 U1923/545

157 U0106/580

158 U0169/526

159 U1336/640

160 U0249/564

161 U0059/529

162 U0513/563

163 U0021/556

164 U2215/588

165 U2011/519

166 U0041/947

167 U0691/630

168 U1815/510

169 U0859/525

170 U2552/525

171 U0938/564

172 U1495/514

173 U0055/851

174 U0741/511

175 U1607/558

176 U0437/604

177 U1207/560

178 U1542/598

179 U1542/673

180 U1033/532

MUKASA Stella

NABUKEERA Christine

TUSIIME Sherrinah

SSEKYONDWA George

IMODIA Veronica

MUGEYI Amina

ROPANI Gladys

NAMIRIMU Justine

KYASIIMIRE Gift

SSENYONGA Wilberforce

NAMBI Sharifah

WALUGEMBE Stanley

JAWIYA Godwin

MUGISHA Godfrey

ASIIMWE Ronald

KOMUGISHA Madina Bangi

OCHAN Nicholas

NAIKA Maurice

NAKIGGUDDE Violet

MUGUMY A Martin Deporres

SENDWAGUDDE George

NALUNKUUMA Harriet

KATO Arnest

LWEBUGA Ismail

MUWANGUZI lan

AKUGIZIBWE Tadeo

WAMPAMBA Richard

GUMISIRIZA Nelson

NAMAARA Monica

KATIMBO Pius

NYAMAIZI Bridget

OMOJONG David

KIBIRA Joseph

KIRABO Winnie

AMANY A Ronald

BYONANIWE Junior Stuart

LUYIMA Augustine

2010

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2007

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

2012

2010

2013

2012

2012

2013

2010

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

55

88

46

33

54

17

73

81

50

16

11

42

94

81

09

55

31

17

55

33

32

40

16

16

11

09

55

103

103

42

34

29

33

54

30

12

75

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

LUTENGO UNITED COLLEGE, MUKONO

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

KITEREDDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

TAIBAH COLLEGE SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

KASAWO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGUMBA INTENSIVE S.S

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

BUSOGA COLLEGE, MWIRI

KANJUKIS S

KAKO SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

BRIGHT FUTURE ACADEMY, BULAGA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL (ANNEX)

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

KINONI HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

LUWERO HALL

SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO

KABAALE SANJE S.S.

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

NAJJA HIGH SCHOOL

33

33

33



181 U1147/521

182 U0032/526

183 U2236/556

184 U1612/644

185 U0409/564

186 U2339/520

187 U0069/620

188 U0737/666

189 U1714/598

190 U0794/564

191 U0763/709

192 U0818/569

193 U0069/612

194 U0104/558

195 U0857/643

196 U0110/753

197 U0249/565

198 U0513/540

199 U0077/893

200 U2215/739

201 U0025/606

202 U1732/552

203 U0959/716

MUWANGUZI David

KALINDA Andrew

IBIAU Dorothy

MUTEBI Ronald

BARIGYE Samuel

BABIRYE Prisca

ATIM Agnes

WALUSIMBI Kusiima Adrian

PINYOLA Oliver

AINEMBABAZI Kevin

AGABA lvan

NASSALI Patricia

WAFUJJA Tifu

NAMBI Jane

MUBIRU Brian Isaac

NAWUMA Angella

OSAKO Obed Eric

SSERUWAGI Herbert

SSENYUNJA Jonathan Moses

SSENYONJO Lawrence

NABUKENY A Nashiba

BIRUNGI Aloysius

KAKUMBA Timothy

2012

2011

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

16

21

111

20

72

17

53

55

27

12

46

23

7

26

55

11

53

23

40

16

37

110

42

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

KASENY| SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

BULO PARENTS S S

KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS SS, KAYUNGA

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

CITY HIGH SCHOOL

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KANJUKIS S

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

32

32
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